

MACC 401 of 2023

Order No. 03 dated 02.06.2023

Claimant is without steps.

On perusal of the materials in the record it is found that the requisites have not been issued yet.

Issue notice at once.

To **04.09.2023** for S.R/A.D.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)