

**MACC-401 OF 2023**

**ORDER NO 04**  
**DT 04.09.2023**

Petitioner files hazira. T.Report filed. Item delivery confirmed according to the report. The item delivered to the addressee.

To 21.12.2023 for appearance of the O.P 2.

**ADJ 3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00757)**