

MACC- 401 OF 2023

ORDER NO 06
DATE 24.04.2024

Both parties file hazira.

To 03.09.2024 for supply documents to o.p 2 and s.r report on o.p 1.

ADJ3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)