

PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MACC-401 OF 2023

ORDER NO 07

DATE 03.09.2024

Today is fixed for supply documents to Opposite party2 and SR report on Opposite party1.

Claimant files hazira

claimant files firstly of supplied documets.

No SR report return from Opposite party1.

To 06.01.2025 for filing Written statement by Opposite party2 and Sr/AD from Opposite party1.

ADJ3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00742)