

MACC 401 OF 2023

Order no 08.

Date :06.01.2025

Claimant files hazira through ld advocate.

Op2 files written statement through ld advocate. Copy received
by claimant.

Claimant is directed to file fresh requites upon op no1.

Written statement is accepected.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01.04.2024 for steps.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)