

MACC 401 OF 2023

Order No.13

Date:04.12.2025.

Claimant and op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

No s/r and a/d op no1.

Claimant is directed to file fresh requites upon op no1.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30.01.2026 for filing requites.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)